
Warragul Bus Lines
Route 89 Warragul Station via Buln Buln

Service operates from 14.05.2017 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Noojee Primary School/School Rd (Noojee)
Noojee Post Office/Bennett Rd (Noojee)
Neerim Junction General Store/Main Neerim Rd
(Neerim Junction)
Settlement Rd/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim)
St John Neerim South/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim
South)
Addison St/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim South)
Jindivick-Neerim South Rd/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim
South)
Rokeby Hall/Brandy Creek Rd (Rokeby)
Buln Buln Primary School/Old Sale Rd (Buln Buln)
Stoddarts Rd/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)
Service Station/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)
Clifford St/Smith St (Warragul)
Education Centre Gippsland/Smith St (Warragul)
Smith St/Barkly St (Warragul)
Warragul Station/Queen St (Warragul)
Warragul Station/Alfred St (Warragul)

am
7:45
7:50
8:00

8:03
8:10

8:10
8:11

8:20
8:25
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:38

pm
3:15
3:20
3:30

3:33
3:40

3:40
3:41

3:50
3:55
4:00
4:01
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:07
4:08

Service Information
= Wheelchair Accessible



Warragul Bus Lines
Route 89 Noojee via Buln Buln

Service operates from 14.05.2017 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Warragul Station/Alfred St (Warragul)
Warragul Club/Victoria St (Warragul)
Warragul Cemetery/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)
Lincoln St/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)
Service Station/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)
Buln Buln Primary School/Old Sale Rd (Buln Buln)
Rokeby Hall/Brandy Creek Rd (Rokeby)
Addison St/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim South)
Neerim South Post Office/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim
South)
Settlement Rd/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim)
Neerim Junction General Store/Main Neerim Rd
(Neerim Junction)
Noojee General Store/Bennett St (Noojee)
Noojee Primary School/School Rd (Noojee)

am
10:20
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:49
10:50

10:56
11:00

11:10
11:15

pm
5:10
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:18
5:23
5:28
5:34
5:35

5:41
5:45

5:55
6:00

Service Information
= Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback
visit ptv.vic.gov.au  or call 1800 800 007 

Wheelchair accessible services

All times are subject to alteration without notice.


	Linie 89
	Warragul Station Buln Buln
	Monday to Friday

	Noojee Buln Buln
	Monday to Friday



