# Warragul Bus Lines



Route 89 Warragul Station via Buln Buln

Ġ

#### Service operates from 14.05.2017 until further notice

	Monday to Friday											
Wheelchair Accessible Services Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	b. am	ė, pm										
Noojee Primary School/School Rd (Noojee)	7:45	3:15										
Noojee Post Office/Bennett Rd (Noojee)	7:50	3:20										
Neerim Junction General Store/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim Junction)	8:00	3:30										
Settlement Rd/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim)	8:03	3:33										
St John Neerim South/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim South)	8:10	3:40										
Addison St/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim South)	8:10	3:40										
Jindivick-Neerim South Rd/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim South)	8:11	3:41										
Rokeby Hall/Brandy Creek Rd (Rokeby)	8:20	3:50										
Buln Buln Primary School/Old Sale Rd (Buln Buln)	8:25	3:55										
Stoddarts Rd/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)	8:30	4:00										
Service Station/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)	8:31	4:01										
Clifford St/Smith St (Warragul)	8:33	4:03										
Education Centre Gippsland/Smith St (Warragul)	8:34	4:04										
Smith St/Barkly St (Warragul)	8:35	4:05										
Warragul Station/Queen St (Warragul)	8:37	4:07										
Warragul Station/Alfred St (Warragul)	8:38	4:08										

### Service Information

♣= Wheelchair Accessible

## Warragul Bus Lines



Route 89 Noojee via Buln Buln

Service operates from 14.05.2017 until further notice

	Monday to Friday													
Wheelchair Accessible Services	ė.	ė.												
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	pm												
Warragul Station/Alfred St (Warragul)	10:20	5:10												
Warragul Club/Victoria St (Warragul)	10:25	5:15												
Warragul Cemetery/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)	10:27	5:16												
Lincoln St/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)	10:28	5:17												
Service Station/Brandy Creek Rd (Warragul)	10:30	5:18												
Buln Buln Primary School/Old Sale Rd (Buln Buln)	10:35	5:23												
Rokeby Hall/Brandy Creek Rd (Rokeby)	10:40	5:28												
Addison St/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim South)	10:49	5:34												
Neerim South Post Office/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim South)	10:50	5:35												
Settlement Rd/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim)	10:56	5:41												
Neerim Junction General Store/Main Neerim Rd (Neerim Junction)	11:00	5:45												
Noojee General Store/Bennett St (Noojee)	11:10	5:55												
Nooiee Primary School/School Rd (Nooiee)	11:15	6:00												

### Service Information

♣ = Wheelchair Accessible

### Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007



Wheelchair accessible services

All times are subject to alteration without notice.